
MENS 181.0 RESULTS

Mens 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Noah Doss Bonner Springs High School 173.8 350.0 0

2 Eli Alvis LV Pioneers 173.8 300.0 0

3 Andrew O'Doherty Pittsburg 180.0 270.0 0

4 ZACK SISEMORE Basehor Linwood 175.2 265.0 0

5 Tucker Akins Pittsburg 181.0 265.0 0

6 Maikell Clark LV Pioneers 180.6 260.0 0

7 Reice Kennedy Mill Valley 176.2 255.0 0

8 Brandon Lee Maize South 175.4 245.0 0

9 Trevor Pepper Pittsburg 177.8 245.0 0

10 Connor Shackelford LV Pioneers 178.8 245.0 0

11 TUCKER DIXON Basehor Linwood 175.6 235.0 0

12 Gabe  Kimzey Pittsburg 181.0 235.0 0

13 Jace McCaffrey Eisenhower Tigers 175.6 225.0 0

14 Ethan Eddy Eisenhower Tigers 180.4 215.0 0

15 TOMMY LALLY Basehor Linwood 181.0 215.0 0

16 ALEC SHARP Basehor Linwood 176.2 210.0 0

17 Jett Hutton Lansing High School 179.2 205.0 0

18 Blake Slaughter Lansing High School 172.2 190.0 0

19 Ben Odom Lansing High School 173.6 190.0 0

20 Kasen Paredes Maize South 176.0 185.0 0

21 Jeff Stockwell Valley Center Hornets 178.0 170.0 0

22 Brock Haskell Goddard High School 173.8 160.0 0

23 CONNOR LEDBETTER Basehor Linwood 174.0 145.0 0

24 Nate Last Lansing High School 172.6 135.0 0

25 Marcus Klingman Lansing High School 173.6 115.0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 Lucas Rosario Goddard High School 175.0 0 0

Mens 181.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Eli Alvis LV Pioneers 173.8 475.0 0

2 Brandon Lee Maize South 175.4 455.0 0

3 Andrew O'Doherty Pittsburg 180.0 440.0 0

4 Noah Doss Bonner Springs High School 173.8 385.0 0

5 Connor Shackelford LV Pioneers 178.8 365.0 0

6 Kasen Paredes Maize South 176.0 355.0 0

7 Ethan Eddy Eisenhower Tigers 180.4 350.0 0

8 TUCKER DIXON Basehor Linwood 175.6 345.0 0

9 Trevor Pepper Pittsburg 177.8 330.0 0

10 Jett Hutton Lansing High School 179.2 325.0 0

11 Gabe  Kimzey Pittsburg 181.0 325.0 0

12 ALEC SHARP Basehor Linwood 176.2 315.0 0

13 Blake Slaughter Lansing High School 172.2 310.0 0

14 Jace McCaffrey Eisenhower Tigers 175.6 305.0 0

15 Maikell Clark LV Pioneers 180.6 300.0 0

16 Ben Odom Lansing High School 173.6 290.0 0

17 Brock Haskell Goddard High School 173.8 290.0 0

18 CONNOR LEDBETTER Basehor Linwood 174.0 280.0 0

19 Nate Last Lansing High School 172.6 200.0 0

20 Marcus Klingman Lansing High School 173.6 170.0 0

21 Lucas Rosario Goddard High School 175.0 0 0

22 ZACK SISEMORE Basehor Linwood 175.2 0 0

23 Reice Kennedy Mill Valley 176.2 0 0

24 Jeff Stockwell Valley Center Hornets 178.0 0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

25 Tucker Akins Pittsburg 181.0 0 0

26 TOMMY LALLY Basehor Linwood 181.0 0 0

Mens 181.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Brandon Lee Maize South 175.4 310.0 0

2 ZACK SISEMORE Basehor Linwood 175.2 305.0 0

3 ALEC SHARP Basehor Linwood 176.2 265.0 0

4 Andrew O'Doherty Pittsburg 180.0 265.0 0

5 Eli Alvis LV Pioneers 173.8 255.0 0

6 Noah Doss Bonner Springs High School 173.8 245.0 0

7 TUCKER DIXON Basehor Linwood 175.6 245.0 0

8 Kasen Paredes Maize South 176.0 245.0 0

9 Ethan Eddy Eisenhower Tigers 180.4 245.0 0

10 TOMMY LALLY Basehor Linwood 181.0 245.0 0

11 Connor Shackelford LV Pioneers 178.8 235.0 0

12 Jace McCaffrey Eisenhower Tigers 175.6 215.0 0

13 Jett Hutton Lansing High School 179.2 205.0 0

14 Gabe  Kimzey Pittsburg 181.0 205.0 0

15 Brock Haskell Goddard High School 173.8 185.0 0

16 Trevor Pepper Pittsburg 177.8 185.0 0

17 Maikell Clark LV Pioneers 180.6 185.0 0

18 Tucker Akins Pittsburg 181.0 185.0 0

19 Ben Odom Lansing High School 173.6 180.0 0

20 Blake Slaughter Lansing High School 172.2 175.0 0

21 Nate Last Lansing High School 172.6 165.0 0

22 Marcus Klingman Lansing High School 173.6 140.0 0

23 Jeff Stockwell Valley Center Hornets 178.0 135.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

24 CONNOR LEDBETTER Basehor Linwood 174.0 0 0

25 Lucas Rosario Goddard High School 175.0 0 0

26 Reice Kennedy Mill Valley 176.2 0 0

Mens 181.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Eli Alvis LV Pioneers 173.8 1030.0 10

2 Brandon Lee Maize South 175.4 1010.0 8

3 Noah Doss Bonner Springs High School 173.8 980.0 6

4 Andrew O'Doherty Pittsburg 180.0 975.0 4

5 Connor Shackelford LV Pioneers 178.8 845.0 2

6 TUCKER DIXON Basehor Linwood 175.6 825.0 1

7 Ethan Eddy Eisenhower Tigers 180.4 810.0 0

8 ALEC SHARP Basehor Linwood 176.2 790.0 0

9 Kasen Paredes Maize South 176.0 785.0 0

10 Gabe  Kimzey Pittsburg 181.0 765.0 0

11 Trevor Pepper Pittsburg 177.8 760.0 0

12 Jace McCaffrey Eisenhower Tigers 175.6 745.0 0

13 Maikell Clark LV Pioneers 180.6 745.0 0

14 Jett Hutton Lansing High School 179.2 735.0 0

15 Blake Slaughter Lansing High School 172.2 675.0 0

16 Ben Odom Lansing High School 173.6 660.0 0

17 Brock Haskell Goddard High School 173.8 635.0 0

18 ZACK SISEMORE Basehor Linwood 175.2 570.0 0

19 Nate Last Lansing High School 172.6 500.0 0

20 TOMMY LALLY Basehor Linwood 181.0 460.0 0

21 Tucker Akins Pittsburg 181.0 450.0 0

22 Marcus Klingman Lansing High School 173.6 425.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

23 CONNOR LEDBETTER Basehor Linwood 174.0 425.0 0

24 Jeff Stockwell Valley Center Hornets 178.0 305.0 0

25 Reice Kennedy Mill Valley 176.2 255.0 0

26 Lucas Rosario Goddard High School 175.0 0 0


